Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Large-size capacitors
Series/Type: B41605
Date: December 2006
 EPCOS AG 2007. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Long-life grade capacitors
Applications

Page 6 of 15Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Snap-in version with
3 terminals
Ordering code
Version with wired
terminals
Ordering code
Up to 40 g vibration
stability version with
wired terminals
25 5000 22 × 40 B41605A5508M002 B41605A5508M008 B41605A5508M009
6800 25 × 40 B41605A5688M002 B41605A5688M008 B41605A5688M009
10000 25 × 50 B41605A5109M002 B41605A5109M008 B41605A5109M009
13000 30 × 50 B41605A5139M002 B41605A5139M008 B41605A5139M009
20000 35 × 50 B41605A5209M002 B41605A5209M008 B41605A5209M009
40 3000 22 × 40 B41605A7308M002 B41605A7308M008 B41605A7308M009
3800 25 × 40 B41605A7388M002 B41605A7388M008 B41605A7388M009
5400 25 × 50 B41605A7548M002 B41605A7548M008 B41605A7548M009
55 1800 22 × 40 B41605A0188M002 B41605A0188M008 B41605A0188M009
2700 25 × 40 B41605A0278M002 B41605A0278M008 B41605A0278M009
3600 25 × 50 B41605A0368M002 B41605A0368M008 B41605A0368M009
5000 30 × 50 B41605A0508M002 B41605A0508M008 B41605A0508M009
7000 35 × 50 B41605A0708M002 B41605A0708M008 B41605A0708M009
63 1500 22 × 40 B41605A8158M002 B41605A8158M008 B41605A8158M009
2100 25 × 40 B41605A8218M002 B41605A8218M008 B41605A8218M009
2700 25 × 50 B41605A8278M002 B41605A8278M008 B41605A8278M009
4000 30 × 50 B41605A8408M002 B41605A8408M008 B41605A8408M009
5600 35 × 50 B41605A8568M002 B41605A8568M008 B41605A8568M009
B41605
Automotive up to 140 °C
Page 7 of 15Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.